
Ministry of Fisheries and Livestock
Marine Fisheries Academy, Chattogram
Principal (GOB 1440102.137955)

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
2021·2022 Fiscal Year

Ser Budget Description of Procure Time Code for Invite Advertise Tender Opening Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Total Time for
Code Procurement Package ment Process Tender Evaluation Award Award Contract Time to Completion of

Goods &Works Method Contract Contract
& Type Signatur

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

~ 8~~~"~o ~~~~ LTM Planned Dates Tue 14109/2021 Tue 28/09/2021 Tue 05/10/2021 Tue 12110/2021 Tue 19/10/2021 Tue 16/11/2021 Wed 01/1212021
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~ ,,~~~~~'\~ aTM Planned Dates Tue 14109/2021 Tue 28/09/2021 Tue 05/10/2021 Tue 12110/2021 Tue 19/10/2021 Tue 16/11/2021 Wed 01/1212021
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

8~~~")'\ ~~'<3~~ LTM Planned Dates Wed 1510912021 Wed 29109/2021 Wed 06/10/2021 Wed 13/10/2021 Wed 20/10/2021 Wed 17/11/2021 Wed 05/01/2022e
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 49

8 ,,~~b'~ob'~~'<3~~ LTM Planned Dates Wed 1510912021 Wed 29/09/2021 Wed 06/10/2021 Wed 13/10/2021 Wed 20/10/2021 Wed 17/11/2021 Wed 15/1212021
'<3~~ (NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 28

8~~~"~8 ''lU''1<1I<19\il!~ LTM Planned Dates Tue 12110/2021 Tue 26/10/2021 Tue 02111/2021 Tue 09/11/2021 Tue 16/11/2021 Tue 14/1212021 Wed 29/1212021~
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

\lj ~~b'~o~ 1!II1"1<1I<19\il! ~'<3~ LTM Planned Dates Tue 12110/2021 Tue 26/10/2021 Tue 02111/2021 Tue 09/11/2021 Tue 16/11/2021 Tue 14/1212021 Wed 29/1212021
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

'\ ,,~~\lj)o,\~~ aTM Planned Dates Wed 20/10/2021 Wed 03/11/2021 Wed 10/1112021 Wed 17/11/2021 Wed 24/11/2021 Wed 2211212021 Thu 06101/2022
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

b' "~~~~o~ ~~ aTM Planned Dates Wed 20/10/2021 Wed 03/11/2021 Wed 10/11/2021 Wed 17/11/2021 Wed 24/11/2021 Wed 2211212021 Thu 06101/2022
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

l!> ~ ~ '<3~fItI!1fit LTM Planned Dates Sun 07/11/2021 Sun 21/11/2021 Sun 28/11/2021 Sun 05/1212021 Sun 1211212021 Sun 09101/2022 Mon 24/01/2022"~~b'~o~
(NeT)~'<3~ Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~o ,,~~~~,,~1!II1~'ilC"1If%. aTM Planned Dates As per Required
(NeT) Planned Davs 14 14 7 7 28 70 14

~) 8~~~"~o ~'<3~ aTM Planned Dates Sun 07/11/2021 Sun 21/11/2021 Sun 28/11/2021 Sun 05/1212021 Sun 1211212021 Sun 09/01/2022 Mon 24/01/2022
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~~ "~~b'~~l!>~~~'<3 LTM Planned Dates Sun 0511212021 Sun 1911212021 Sun 26/1212021 Sun 02101/2022 Sun 09/01/2022 Sun 06/0212022 Mon 21/0212022
~ (NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~""~~b'~ob'~~'<3~~
RFQ

Planned Dates Sun 0511212021 Wed 1511212021 Wed 2211212021 Wed 2911212021 Wed 05/01/2022 Wed 0210212022 Wed 02103/2022
'<3~~ Planned Days 10 7 7 7 28 59 28
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Ser Budget Description of Procure Time Code for Invite Advertise Tender Opening Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Total Time for
Code Procurement Package ment Process Tender Evaluation Award Award Contract Time to Completion of

Goods & Works Method Contract Contract
& Type Signatur

~8 8~~~>:l~"I '8f'I'IItO[~I5~ RFQ Planned Dates Mon 20/1212021 Thu 30/1212021 Thu 06/01/2022 Thu 13/01/2022 Thu 20101/2022 Thu 1710212022 Thu 03/03/2022
Planned Days 10 7 7 7 28 59 14

~<t 8~~~>:l~8 ~15~\lF4[
aTM Planned Dates Mon 20/1212021 Mon 03/01/2022 Mon 10101/2022 Mon 17101/2022 Mon 24/01/2022 Mon 21/0212022 Tue 08/03/2022
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~~ 8~~~>:l~~ fiit"'ll't15~~\lF4[ LTM Planned Dates Mon 10/01/2022 Mon 24/01/2022 Mon 31/01/2022 Mon 0710212022 Mon 14/0212022 Mon 14/03/2022 Tue 29/03/2022
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~"I >:l~<tlT~O>:l~~15~ RFQ Planned Dates Mon 10/0112022 Thu 20101/2022 Thu 27101/2022 Thu 03/0212022 Thu 1010212022 Thu 10103/2022 Thu 17103/2022
Planned Days 10 7 7 7 28 59 7

'ItAlj'tI"n~~~\lF4[
aTM Planned Dates Mon 10/01/2022 Mon 24/01/2022 Mon 31/01/2022 Mon 0710212022 Mon 14/0212022 Mon 14/03/2022 Tue 29/03/2022~lT 8~~~>:lO~
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~~ >:l~~~~O~ ~~~ RFQ Planned Dates Sun 2010212022 Wed 02103/2022 Wed 09/03/2022 Wed 16/03/2022 Wed 23/03/2022 Wed 20104/2022 Wed 27104/2022
Planned Days 10 7 7 7 28 59 7

~O >:l~~~~~lT ~ LTM Planned Dates Wed 0210212022 Wed 16/0212022 Wed 23/0212022 Wed 02103/2022 Wed 09/03/2022 Wed 06/04/2022 Thu 21/0412022
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~~ >:l~<t~~o~ ~~ RFQ Planned Dates Thu 10/0212022 Sun 2010212022 Sun 2710212022 Sun 06/03/2022 Sun 13103/2022 Sun 10/04/2022 Sun 17104/2022
Planned Days 10 7 7 7 28 59 7

~~ 8~~~o~ ~~ aTM Planned Dates Tue 1510212022 Tue 01/03/2022 Tue 08/03/2022 Tue 15/03/2022 Tue 2210312022 Tue 19/04/2022 Wed 04105/2022
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

~>:l >:l~<tlT~olT~"S<I"ifI5~m11lW LTM Planned Dates Sun 13/03/2022 Sun 27103/2022 Sun 03/0412022 Sun 10104/2022 Sun 17/04/2022 Sun 15/05/2022 Tue 14/06/2022
15~WII"t (NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 30

~8 >:l~<t<t~o<t~~ LTM Planned Dates Sun 13/0312022 Sun 27103/2022 Sun 03/04/2022 Sun 10/0412022 Sun 17/04/2022 Sun 15/05/2022 Mon 30105/2022
(NeT) Planned Davs 14 7 7 7 28 63 15

>:l~<t~~o~ ~ aTM Planned Dates Sun 13/03/2022 Sun 27103/2022 Sun 03/04/2022 Sun 10/04/2022 Sun 17104/2022 Sun 15/05/2022 Mon 30105/2022~<t (NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15
~~ >:l~<t"l>:lO~~~ LTM Planned Dates As per Required

(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15
LTM Planned Dates As per Required

~"I >:l~<tlT~o~~ ~ 15~WII"t
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 15
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Ser Budget Description of Procure Time Code for Invite Advertise Tender Opening Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Total Time for
Code Procurement Package ment Process Tender Evaluation Award Award Contract Time to Completion of

Goods & Works Method & . Contract Contract
Type Signature

~b' 8~~~~o~ ~ aTM Planned Dates Tue 1510312022 Tue 2910312022 Tue 05/0412022 Tue 1210412022 T ue 19/0412022 Tue 1710512022 Thu 16/0612022
(NeT) Planned Days 14 7 7 7 28 63 30

~:, 1!l~~~~O~ ~~~ RFQ
Planned Dates Thu 1710312022 Sun 2710312022 Sun 0310412022 Sun 10/0412022 Sun 17/0412022 Sun 1510512022 Sun 2210512022
Planned Days 10 7 7 7 28 59 7
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